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EXAM NAME :- MBA(INTEGRATED) SEVENTH SEMESTER ATKT 
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AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.
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TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

JAGANNATH PRASAD

JAGDISH PRASAD

KIRAN

ATKT

Enrol:JC20001019

Attempt :2

20002009

ABC ID : 

 60 0 40  21  -  28  18 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 701 - Supply Chain Management - C

 60 0 40  21  -  39  16 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35MBA (I) 702 - Data Analytics -

 60 0 40  21  -  27  18 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 703 (MK-05) - Rural and 

Agriculture Marketing

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  29  17 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 704 (MK-06) - Retailing - C

 60 0 40  21  -  30  23 53 14  4 B 6  24 4 35MBA (I) 705 (FM-05) - Banking and 

Insurance

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  29  14 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 706 (FM-06) - Strategic Finance - C

 - 0 50  -  -  31 31 18  2 B+ 7  14 2 18MBA (I) 707 - Advance MS-Excel - - C

 - 0 50  -  -  21 21 18  2 C 5  10 2 18MBA (I) 708 - Aptitude and Mock 

Interview

- - C

 - 0 50  -  -  27 27 18  2 B 6  12 2 18MBA (I) 709 - Major Research Project - - C

 - 100 -  -  35 60 60 -  4 B+ 7  28 4 35MBA (I) 710 - Comprehensive Viva Voce 

(Virtual Credit)

- - C

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 427 / 850 Result : Remark : 1 SGPA :  5.65

 192 34  34

PASS
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****** STATISTICAL INFORMATION ******

STATUS REGISTERED APPEARED PASSED FAILED ABSENT W.H. ATKT PASS %

REGULAR

EX.

GR. TOTAL

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 100.00

0

0

0 1  1  1  0  0  100.00

THE RESULT IS APPROVED BY THE RESULT COMMITEE.
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 0

 0
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